## 

(Per 01/01) 1024	REI 102459124 US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE US. Patent and Trademark Office (PATENTS UNL )	
OMB 140 000 POWER (ENTIL SECTION 2)	3 ONL I	
Tab settings □ □ □		
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les): 5.21.03	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
I-Chang CHANG	Name: Iwei Technology Co., Ltd.	
1 chang chimo	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other  Execution Date: April 9, 2003	Street Address: 1F, No. 98,  Chiang-Nan St., Nei-Hu Dist.,  Taipei, Taiwan  City: Taipei State: Taiwa@ip: 114  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 1/) 447 947	B. Patent No.(s)	
1099/XX90	<i>D.</i> 1 d.c.n. 110.(3)	
Additional numbers attached? 🕒 Yes 🖾 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Iwei Technology Co., Ltd.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <b>US\$</b> <u>40.00</u>	
Internal Address: P.O. Box No. 6-57	, m	
Witernal Flod Cost. 11 JOH 110 1 110 1	Enclosed	
,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Junghe, Taipei 235,		
,		
Junghe, Taipei 235, Taiwan, R.O.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Junghe, Taipei 235,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Junghe, Taipei 235, Taiwan, R.O.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:	
Junghe, Taipei 235, Taiwan, R.O.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Junghe, Taipei 235,  Taiwan, R.O.C.  Street Address:  City: Junghe State: TaipeiZip: 235 Hsien	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:	
Junghe, Taipei 235,  Taiwan, R.O.C.  Street Address:  City: Junghe State: TaipeiZip: 235 Hsien	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
Junghe, Taipei 235, Taiwan, R.O.C. Street Address:  City: Junghe State: TaipeiZip: 235 Hsien  DO NOT USE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE	
Junghe, Taipei 235,  Taiwan, R.O.C.  Street Address:  City: Junghe State: TaipeiZip: 235.  Hsien  DO NOT USE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in is a true copy of the original document.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  Information is true and correct and any attached copy	
Junghe, Taipei 235,  Taiwan, R.O.C.  Street Address:  City: Junghe State: Taipe Fip: 235.  Hsien  DO NOT USE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  Information is true and correct and any attached copy	

Mell documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to

Commissioner of Palents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

5/22/2003 ANABI1

00000064 10442240

Q2 FC:8021

40.00 D

PATENT ----- REEL: 014098 FRAME: 0126

ASSIGNMENT DEED		
This Assignm		(invention Title)
	Dlarity Charging Device RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
(Check one) 🖾 a	Patent Application for this invention, executed by the S. Patent Application Serial No.	e ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment, filed, issued
	RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	. Issued
	S. Patent rights only	
U w	oridwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assignee sh ny U.S. Patent Application identified above.	nall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNO	DR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(Full name of sole or fit (Address) NO.		, Peitou, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Full name of second jo (Address)	oint inventor, if any)	
(Full name of third joint	inventor, if any)	
(Address)		
The First ASS	IGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	Iwei Technology Co., Ltd.	., Nei-Hu Dist., Taipei, Taiwan
(Address of Assignee)		, Nei-Hu Dist., Talpel, Talwan
	ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)		
	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)		
The First ASS (Check one)	SIGNEE is:	•
	a corporation of	(State or Country)
The Second A		
(Check one)	an individual a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
The Third ASS	SIGNEE is:	(State or Country)
(Check one)		
	a partnership  a Corporation of	
	a Corporation of	(State or Country)
is acknowledged, have the f	OR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIG and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGN ull and exclusive right to the invention; qual interest in and to the entire right, title and intere	•
	ight to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on	,
		the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
	is and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the A crest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGN	ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the VEE(s), their successors and assigns
•		GNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
		s, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation.
		essary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to erything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
	, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said inv	
1 Chath	I CHANG	April 9, 2003
(Signature	J (4416) e of sole or first inventor) I-Chang CHANG	(Date)
(Signature	e of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
	<u> </u>	
(Signature	of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 014098 FRAME: 0127